

NH-57 RoD & & 2012/11 4291/1 21/11

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division

Darbhanga

DIVISION

Jabla

SUB-DIVISION

M.D No - 3554

Measurement Book

24/9/11 - 21/11/11

Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Set on A.C. Bill			
Name of work — Construction of road from NH-57 ROB to Keshatya plus work done.					
Agency — Jitendra Thakur					
Agreement no — 47 SBD/2020-21 (MMGT-50)					
Agreement value — Rs 1429016420					
Date of work start — 03-09-2020					
Date of work complete — 09-09-2021					
Date of entry — 15/03/2021					
① providing & fixing of Bench marks pillars —					
Qty 2.00 Nos.					
② providing and fixing of Reference marks pillars —					
Qty 9 Nos.					
③ clearing and grubbing of road Land — all complete in					
5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m ³					
5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m ³					
5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m ³					
Railway line 5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m ³					
5 x 30.00 x 3.50 = 525.00 m ³					
Total					2625.00 m ³

Particulars	No.	L.	B.	
ABSTRACT OF COST.				
(1) providing and fixing				
of Bench marks				
Qty 2.00 No			P/1	
@ 3994.46/no				Rs 7989.20
(2) providing and fixing of				
reference marks pillars				
Qty. 9.00 No			P/1	
@ 1826.92 each				Rs 16442.20
(3) clearing and grubbing				
of road land - all				
complete in				
Qty. 0.9875 Hect			P/2	

@ 52970.33/Hect				Rs 417142.00
(4) Elwork in excavations				
with hydraulic excavator				
medium				all complete
Qty 5.25 M ³			P/2	
@ 75.57/M ³				Rs 397200

(5) Construction of Granulation				
Sub-base with well				
graded materials				all
complete in				
Qty 299.18 M ³			P/3	
@ 2474.84/M ³				Rs 591932.00

(6) Elwork in excavations of				
found				
Qty. 96.63 M ³			P/3	
@ 279.09/m ³				Rs 26968.20
				Rs 685442.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/A R	
(7) providing 1st class					
Bedding with local					
sand — all complete					
Qty. 14.43 m ³				P/3	
@ 493.78/m ³				R	7224.20
(8) providing p.c.c. H.U.					
is found					
Qty. 8.69 m ³				P/4	
@ 5148.96/m ³				R	44744.00
(9) providing B/W (114) m					
Sub-structure — all					
complete job					
Qty. 92.32 m ³				P/4	
@ 5755.33/m ³				R	531338.20
(10) providing 92d layering					
NP ₃ H.P. of 1000 mm ϕ					
Qty. 22.50 m				P/4	
@ 2607.32/m				R	58665.20
(11) providing 92d layering					
NP ₃ H.P. of 600 mm ϕ					
— all complete job					
Qty. 15.00 m				P/4	
@ 3619.67/m				R	54295.20
(12) providing 15 mm thick					
C.P. (114) — all complete					
Qty. 125.43 m ³				P/5	
@ 164.73/m ³				R	20669.20

CO. R9140237720

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/G - 2	
(12) provide and fix					
of typical masonry					
embankment sign					
Beard				all	
complete job					
Qty. 2.00 No				P/5	
@ 9475.80 each					Rs 18952.00
(14) Construction of road					
embankment - instead					
obtained from borrow					
P/B				en complete	

Qty. 1255.20 m ³					
@ 190.26/m ³				Rs	238940.00
				Rs	1660269.20
(15) Add 12% G.S.T.				Rs	199232.00
(16) Add L.C. - 1%				Rs	16603.00
				Rs	1876104.20
Less 7.6% as per				(-) Rs	142772.00
Agreement				Rs	1733332.00
(17) Add Signature fee.					
(1) G.S.B. - 203.18					
@ 256.25					
@ 256.25 x 0.10					Rs 10300.00
(11) Bedding local sand - 146.63 m ³					
@ 194.76 x 0.10					Rs 285.00
(14) P.C.C. 1715 - 24,8.69 m ³					
@ 2514.63 x 0.10					Rs 352.00
(14) B/G (124) - 92.22 m ³					
@ 2715.89 x 0.10					Rs 25073.00

Continuation